



School Fees - 2026	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children
Tuition Fees Billed over 10 months (Feb-Nov)	\$1920.00	\$3080.00	\$3850.00	\$4230.00
Capital Levy Billed per family over 10 months (Feb – Nov)	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00
Resource Levy Billed per student over 10 months (Feb-Nov)	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$240.00	\$320.00
Technology Levy Billed per student over 10 months (Feb-Nov)	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$600.00
Bookpack Billed per student in February	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$400.00
Total	\$2910.00	\$4400.00	\$5500.00	\$6210.00

- School fees and levies are billed monthly from February to November.
- Invoices are issued by email, with payment due within 14 days of the invoice date.
- Additional charges apply for camps: Year 5 Camp (approximately \$300) and Year 6 Camp (approximately \$350). Parents will receive a permission slip from the teacher with camp details and costs.

Discounts

A 5% discount on Tuition Fees and Capital Levy is available for full payment of fees and levies by 27 February 2026. Please note, this discount does not apply to the Resource Levy, Technology Levy, Bookpacks, or Camps. Refer to the next page for the fee table, including discount details.

Payment Options

- **Direct Debit:** Preferred method. Forms are available from the School Office or Parent Portal. Payments can be scheduled weekly, fortnightly, or monthly, and spread over the school year (February to November) or the full year (January to December).
- **BPAY:** Another preferred method. BPAY details are provided on your fee statement.
- **Bank Transfer:**
 - BSB: 064-786
 - Account Number: 100015616
 - Account Name: Christ the King Catholic Primary School
 - Reference: Please include your payment reference and account holder name.
- **Centrepay:** For Centrelink recipients, Centrepay is a free bill-paying service that allows deductions directly from your Centrelink payment to Christ the King Catholic Primary School. Forms are available from the School Office or Parent Portal.
- **BPOINT:** Payment by credit card is available via the BPOINT link on the Parent Portal.
- **Eftpos & Cash:** Accepted at the School Office. A receipt will be issued for all payments

If you would like to pay your school fees by Direct Debit or Centrepay please use the Fee Calculation Worksheet on the Parent Portal to calculate the payment amount or alternatively contact the finance office for assistance.



2026 School Fees & Levies if Paid Upfront (by 27th February, 2026)

	1 Child	2 Children	3 Children	4 Children
Tuition Fees & Capital Levy	\$2580.00	\$3740.00	\$4510.00	\$4890.00
Less 5% Discount	\$129.00	\$187.00	\$225.50	\$244.50
Sub Total	\$2451.00	\$3553.00	\$4284.50	\$4645.50
Technology Levy	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$600.00
Resource Levy	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$240.00	\$320.00
Bookpack	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$400.00
Total of School Fees and Levies (if paid by 27/02/26)	\$2781.00	\$4213.00	\$5274.50	\$5965.50

